
FROM:
PA WAREHOUSE
PA WAREHOUSE
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 51 X 24 X 6 IN

REF: WMS-241021-0375001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 21OCT24
ACTWGT: 44.10 LB
CAD: 260268360/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Lee Ann Gibree
Lee Ann Gibree

C/O PHYSIK INSTRUMENTE

16 ALBERT ST

14154198616
AUBURN MA 01501 (US)

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
4F

B6
/C

6C
4

7793 9909 0520

     01501

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7793 9909 0520


